Product # BQ55090QEx60	 Phone 1-888-567-9596	 www.synqor.com	 Doc.# 005-0006052  Rev. A	 02/17/11	 Page 1
Technical
Specification
BQ55090QEx60
Contents
®Bus
Operational Features
• High efficiency, 96.6% at full rated load current

6/6 RoHS
Options (see
Ordering Information)
Input Voltage
Output Voltage
Contact SynQor for further information:
	 Phone:	 978-849-0600
	 Toll Free:	 888-567-9596
	 Fax:	 978-849-0602
	 E-mail:	 power@synqor.com
	 Web:	 www.synqor.com
	 Address:	 155 Swanson Road
		  Boxborough, MA 01719
		  USA
BQ	 55	 090	 Q	 E	 B	 60	 N R S 	 - 	G
Ordering Information
Model Number Input Voltage Output
Voltage
Max Output
Current
BQ55090QEw60xyz-G 35-55V 9.6V 60A
Options Description: w x y z
Thermal Design Enable Logic Pin Style Feature Set
A - Open Frame
B - Baseplated
N - Negative
P - Positive
K - 0.110"
N - 0.145"
R - 0.180"
Y - 0.250"
S - Standard
PATENTS
SynQor holds the following U.S. patents, one or more of which apply to